Epi Administrative Contact List (as of 3.9.20)

Faculty Administrative Email Phone Number
Fran Barg Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524
Meena Bewtra Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Greg Bisson Cathy Mulvaney cmulvane@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-4866
Therese Bittermann Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Aimin Chen Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Jason Christie* Erica Petrongola erica.petrongola@uphs.upenn.edu 215-349-5371
Jordy Cohen Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524
Michael David Cathy Mulvaney cmulvane@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-4866
Kit Delgado Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524
Laura Dember Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524
John Farrar Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524

Harv Feldman*

Mark Burnett

Mark.Burnett@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

215-898-0901

Kimberly Forde Maria Kalai mkalai@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-5568
Kelly Getz Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Karen Glanz* Claudia Caponi Claudia.Caponi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-4529
Robert Gross* Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524
Michael Harhay PAIR Admin

Sean Hennessy* Maria Kalai mkalai@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-5568
Dan Holena Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524

Steve Kawut*

Katelyn Pierce

kpie@upenn.edu

215-746-4168

Brendan Kelly

Cathy Mulvaney

cmulvane@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

215-573-4866

Steve Kimmel*

Sandy Barile

sabarile@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

215-746-8557

Ebb Lautenbach

Cathy Mulvaney

cmulvane@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

215-573-4866

Charlie Leonard Maria Kalai mkalai@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-5568
Mike Levy/Ricardo Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Jim Lewis* Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Vin Lo Re* Cathy Mulvaney cmulvane@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-4866
David Margolis Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524
Anne Marie McCarthy Maria Kalai mkalai@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-5568
Adam Naj Deb Kalai kalaid@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6524
Peter Reese Maria Kalai mkalai@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-5568

Julia Szymczak

Cathy Mulvaney

cmulvane@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

215-573-4866

Doug Wiebe Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Allison Willis Hyemi Ghilardi Hyemi.Ghilardi@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2938
Yu-Xiao Yang Maria Kalai mkalai@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-5568

* Calendar managed by Epi administative coordinator
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